Economic Development Payables
December 24th, 2024 - January 30th, 2025

Cheque Number Vendor Name

169914 Kelly Hunt
169973 Paul Shipway
169856 Devin Vandenbron

170271 Tourism Industry Association of Canada
170272 Tourism Indusrty Association of Ontario
170112 Bell Media Radio GP
170117 Blackburn Media Inc.

170127 Cara Finn
170228 Paul Napigkit
170319 Cara Finn

170337 Economic Developers Assoc. of Canada

170295 4 Imprint Inc.

170409 Research Consultants International FDI, Inc

170504 Kaileen Hunt

Invoice Description
Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
2025 Membership
Memberships 2025
Advertising

Advertising

Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Membership Fee 2025
Promotional Items
Consulting Fees
Employee Expense Claim

170534 Research Consultants International FDI, Inc Consulting Fees

Economic Development Payables

Amount
$74.80
$86.20

$278.60
$446.35
$565.00
$5,970.92
$4,520.00
$479.60
$86.20
$372.40
$566.38
$302.36
$14,860.00
$162.56
$1,356.00

$30,127.37
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