Economic Development Payables

December 24th, 2024 - January 30th, 2025

Cheque Number	Vendor Name	Invoice Description	Amount
169914	Kelly Hunt	Employee Expense Claim	\$74.80
169973	Paul Shipway	Employee Expense Claim	\$86.20
169856	Devin Vandenbron	Employee Expense Claim	\$278.60
170271	Tourism Industry Association of Canada	2025 Membership	\$446.35
170272	Tourism Indusrty Association of Ontario	Memberships 2025	\$565.00
170112	Bell Media Radio GP	Advertising	\$5,970.92
170117	Blackburn Media Inc.	Advertising	\$4,520.00
170127	Cara Finn	Employee Expense Claim	\$479.60
170228	Paul Napigkit	Employee Expense Claim	\$86.20
170319	Cara Finn	Employee Expense Claim	\$372.40
170337	Economic Developers Assoc. of Canada	Membership Fee 2025	\$566.38
170295	4 Imprint Inc.	Promotional Items	\$302.36
170409	Research Consultants International FDI, Inc	Consulting Fees	\$14,860.00
170504	Kaileen Hunt	Employee Expense Claim	\$162.56
170534	Research Consultants International FDI, Inc	Consulting Fees	\$1,356.00

\$30,127.37